Homecomers 2025 NOLSC

As of Sep 28 2025, 1:49 PM
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SAILORS

Dave Castle
Drake Mcgillivray
Dane Broe

Cameron Smith
Chris Russell
Russell

Paul Ziemer

Graham Jones
Marty Shaw
Owen Jones

Andy Cumming
Julie Hughes
Andrew Morgan

Peter Van Rossem
Matt Fair
Josh Wilby

Levi Harper
Malcolm Harper
Matt Vann

Paul Laderoute
Chris Graham
Niall Martin

Chris Daniels
Jeff Sinclair
Jack Mitchell

Jinnie Gordon
Julian Inglis
Amber Thorpe

Jeff Mitchell
Peter Aker
Matt Giesebrecht

Darcy Fuller
Paul Domney
Jeff Kepran

Rory Gardner
James Gardner
Tara Cabrera

Ken Greer
Mark Shantz
Dave Shantz

Tac Boston
Chris Jay
Cayleigh Beaton

Dan Munroe
Stef Bourke
Chad Starr

SAIL NUMBER BOAT NAME

165 Rocket
Appliance

718 Togaparty!

335 Haj

1481 Eager
Beaver

276 Jonathan
Livingston
Seagull

1012 Rampant

1492 Jumping the
Gun

137 George's
great

expectations

332/1132 White Rabbit
336 Frankly
Scarlett
1454 Cheers
290 Frostbite
1836 Amicus
1820 Maniac
1485 Paradox

CLUB/ORG

RHYC

Whitby

National YC

RCYC

Kingston

Yacht Club

NOLSC

NYC

Bsbc

NOLSC

BSBC

SPSC

NOLSC

NOLSC

SYC/PHYC

BQYC

NET
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TOTAL

47

40

31

M
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50

49
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59
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[28]

(8]

[13]

11

(9]

[22]

12

[29]

16

10

14

R2

11

13

12

[21]

14

R3

13

12

10

[UFD - 37]

11

[20]
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[UFD - 37]

(17]

(18]

13

10

19
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[16]

15

13

10
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11
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Robert Vanderperk
Lucas Marasala
Aurora Gordon

Jeremy Crowder
Steve Mazza
Jason Julien

Jin Frati
Rebecca Moskob
Matt Burnett

Owen Bradford
Andrew

Jamie Bradford
Andrew

Seth VDZ

Bryan Milne
Graham Jones
Charlotte Piper

Rod Gardner/ Ed
Simmons

Niall Gardner
Georgina Gardner

Josh Wiwcharyk
Alex Letchford
Chris Clarke

Al Hansen
Max Hozack
Hazel Norris

Heather Crompton

Keith Quigley
Eileen Quigley
Kaitlyn Quigley

Geoff Reher
Tony Burghardt
Bill Graham

David Raymond
John Thomas Kelly
Eric Hillkeast

Christopher Bull
Larry Huibers
Katy ?

Scott Town
Stephen Lacey
Terry D

Matt G.

Brayden Uttley
Melissa Roosen
Brad Blackton

Ralph Gilbert
Mark Graham
Jeff Bing

Madison MacLean
Illia Maievskyi
Anneliese Schall

Tracey Strunga
lan Swain
Melanie Swain

909

185

307

1758

260

1009

1767

720

270

1133

388

246

1841

143

707

1840

435

1056

Afternoon
Delight

Freak On A
Leash

Bluemoon

Trivial
Pursuit

Rogue

Still Outta
Bubblegum

Crunch

Black Magic

Laterman

Tea for Two

Licence2keel

DorothyMay

Dumpster

Fire

Boat

Spindrift

Bullet

Kokomis

Escape

Nolsc

RHYC

SPSC

NOLSC

Rhyc

NOLSC

NOLSC

NOLSC

RHYC

NOLSC

WYC

Gatineau
River Yacht
Club

N/a

Sarnia Yacht
Club

LMYC

PEYC

NOLSC

Beaconsfield
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128

135
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143
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145

19

20
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17

[30]
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[34]

27
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18

32

24
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(25]

19

(34]

[29]

20

31

26

30

28

17

[25]

24

21

26
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28

(32]

UFD - 37

29

(33]

15
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11
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24

[UFD - 37]

21

25

28

26

29
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22

29

UFD - 37

14

[26]

25

19

DNF - 37

21

27

18

24

17

[UFD - 37]
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Joshua Kairo
Julian DiSabatino
Alysha King

Bill Lewis
Laurel Gordon
Lindy Brunarski

Betsy McAllister
Dian Tucker

367/33

1017

TBD

Sharkbait

Scrummage
2.0

None

NOLSC 114 147 [33] 33 31 27 23

NOLSC 119 154 31 [35] 30 30 28

Olcott Yacht 148 185 [DNC-37] DNC-37 DNC-37 DNC-37 DNC-37
Club OYC
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