

Homecomers 2025 NOLSC

As of Sep 28 2025, 1:49 PM

Shark 24 ▾

	SAILORS	SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	NET	TOTAL	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5
1	Dave Castle Drake McGillivray Dane Broe	165	Rocket Appliance	RHYC	10	47	1	4	2	[UFD - 37]	3
2	Cameron Smith Chris Russell Russell Paul Ziemer	718	Togaparty!	Whitby	12	40	[28]	2	1	3	6
3	Graham Jones Marty Shaw Owen Jones	335	Haj	National YC	23	31	[8]	8	6	7	2
4	Andy Cumming Julie Hughes Andrew Morgan	1481	Eager Beaver	RCYC	24	41	4	6	13	[17]	1
5	Peter Van Rossem Matt Fair Josh Wilby	276	Jonathan Livingston Seagull	Kingston Yacht Club	25	38	[13]	10	3	5	7
6	Levi Harper Malcolm Harper Matt Vann	1012	Rampant	NOLSC	28	44	11	3	12	2	[16]
7	Paul Laderoute Chris Graham Niall Martin	1492	Jumping the Gun	NYC	32	50	7	11	10	[18]	4
8	Chris Daniels Jeff Sinclair Jack Mitchell	137	George's great expectations	Bsbc	34	49	[15]	7	8	4	15
9	Jinnie Gordon Julian Inglis Amber Thorpe	332/1132	White Rabbit	NOLSC	35	72	5	9	[UFD - 37]	8	13
10	Jeff Mitchell Peter Aker Matt Giesebrecht	336	Frankly Scarlett	BSBC	37	59	[22]	17	11	1	8
11	Darcy Fuller Paul Domney Jeff Kepran	1454	Cheers	SPSC	44	64	12	13	[20]	14	5
12	Rory Gardner James Gardner Tara Cabrera	290	Frostbite	NOLSC	45	74	[29]	15	7	13	10
13	Ken Greer Mark Shantz Dave Shantz	1836	Amicus	NOLSC	53	73	16	12	15	10	[20]
14	Tac Boston Chris Jay Cayleigh Beaton	1820	Maniac	SYC/PHYC	54	75	10	[21]	14	19	11
15	Dan Munroe Stef Bourke Chad Starr	1485	Paradox	BQYC	56	76	14	14	16	[20]	12

16	Robert Vanderperk Lucas Marasala Aurora Gordon	909	Afternoon Delight	Nolsc	59	96	3	24	17	15	[UFD - 37]
17	Jeremy Crowder Steve Mazza Jason Julien	185	Freak On A Leash	RHYC	62	99	19	1	5	[UFD - 37]	UFD - 37
18	Jin Frati Rebecca Moskob Matt Burnett	307	Bluemoon	SPSC	62	87	6	18	[25]	16	22
19	Owen Bradford Andrew Jamie Bradford Andrew Seth VDZ	1758	Trivial Pursuit	NOLSC	63	100	20	5	9	[UFD - 37]	29
20	Bryan Milne Graham Jones Charlotte Piper	260	Rogue	Rhyc	65	91	[26]	23	24	9	9
21	Rod Gardner/ Ed Simmons Niall Gardner Georgina Gardner	1009	Still Outta Bubblegum	NOLSC	66	103	9	16	4	[UFD - 37]	UFD - 37
22	Josh Wiwcharyk Alex Letchford Chris Clarke	1767	Crunch	NOLSC	66	91	24	[25]	22	6	14
23	Al Hansen Max Hozack Hazel Norris	720	Black Magic	NOLSC	76	102	25	19	21	11	[26]
24	Heather Crompton	270	Laterman	RHYC	78	112	23	[34]	18	12	25
25	Keith Quigley Eileen Quigley Kaitlyn Quigley	1133	Tea for Two	NOLSC	79	108	17	[29]	19	24	19
26	Geoff Reher Tony Burghardt Bill Graham	388	Licence2keel	WYC	85	122	2	20	26	[UFD - 37]	DNF - 37
27	David Raymond John Thomas Kelly Eric Hillkeast	246	DorothyMay	Gatineau River Yacht Club	91	121	[30]	22	27	21	21
28	Christopher Bull Larry Huibers Katy ?	1841	Dumpster Fire	N/a	96	128	21	[32]	23	25	27
29	Scott Town Stephen Lacey Terry D Matt G.	143	Boat	Sarnia Yacht Club	101	135	[34]	27	28	28	18
30	Brayden Uttley Melissa Roosen Brad Blackton	707	Spindrifit	LMYC	105	137	27	31	[32]	23	24
31	Ralph Gilbert Mark Graham Jeff Bing	1840	Bullet	PEYC	106	143	[DSQ - 37]	26	UFD - 37	26	17
32	Madison MacLean Illia Maievskyi Anneliese Schall	435	Kokomis	NOLSC	106	143	18	30	29	29	[UFD - 37]
33	Tracey Strunga Ian Swain Melanie Swain	1056	Escape	Beaconsfield	112	145	32	28	[33]	22	30

34	Joshua Kairo Julian DiSabatino Alysha King	367/33	Sharkbait	NOLSC	114	147	[33]	33	31	27	23
35	Bill Lewis Laurel Gordon Lindy Brunarski	1017	Scrummage 2.0	NOLSC	119	154	31	[35]	30	30	28
36	Betsy McAllister Dian Tucker	TBD	None	Olcott Yacht Club OYC	148	185	[DNC - 37]	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37	DNC - 37

Powered by CLUBSPOT